
$3,995,000

6821 104TH ST, PINECREST, FL, 33156
https://ritterproperties.com

Palm Beach meets Miami in this remodeled one-story N. Pinecrest
Gated Estate on a 36,851 SF Lot with high ceilings & custom
finishes! This 5BD / 4.5BA home ftrs voluminous entertaining
spaces w/ grand living room, formal dining & large family room
adjacent to the chef’s kitchen w/ diner-like breakfast nook,
custom cabinetry, SubZero fridge, […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 4073 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 4073 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 36851 sq ft SubdivisionName: VAN HAVEN ESTATES

ListOfficeName: One Sotheby's International
Realty

GarageSpaces: 3

View: Other ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11786757

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1988

ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: VAN HAVEN ESTATES Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Concrete, Flat Tile, Other Heating: Central

Parking: Circular Driveway, Driveway, Other

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry, Cooking Island,
First Floor Entry, Utility Room/Laundry

Security Features: Fire Alarm

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Other

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass, Arched Windows ExteriorFeatures: Lighting

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Fenced Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


